
2023 GSTTA Winter Comp – Player Percentages - Singles

Category Name MatchesWon Lost Won% SetsWon Lost Won%

A James Putland (D) 2 0 100 6 0 100

A Craig Campbell (S) 2 0 100 6 0 100

A Nathan Eatts (D) 24 0 100 72 8 90

A Ray Simms (Y) 1 0 100 3 2 60

A Craig Campbell (D) 25 1 96 77 6 93

A Tim Mignanelli (M) 14 6 70 46 32 59

A Jack Crossfield (Y) 5 3 62 16 14 53

A Peter Baldock (Y) 14 10 58 50 41 55

A Murray Russell (Y) 1 1 50 4 4 50

A Bob Voumard (S) 2 2 50 6 7 46

A Adrian Clarke (M) 1 1 50 3 4 43

A Alec Wheatley (S) 9 11 45 39 38 51

A John Steggles (N) 10 16 38 41 55 43

A Dean McCarthur (M) 2 4 33 8 15 35

A Bob Willis (Y) 3 7 30 12 24 33

A Kai Hillen (M) 6 18 25 32 60 35

A Esther Ratner (S) 5 17 23 23 58 28

A Peter Campbell (N) 2 8 20 10 28 26

A Steve Marriott (M) 0 2 0 2 6 25

A Bryce Pritchard (N) 0 16 0 9 48 16

A David Bullock (M) 0 2 0 0 6 0

A Roy Simms (Y) 0 3 0 0 9 0

B Jack Crossfield (Y) 2 0 100 6 0 100

B Esther Ratner (S) 2 0 100 6 1 86

B James Putland (D) 23 1 96 70 17 80

B Geoff Rosser (D) 19 1 95 57 6 90

B Bob Voumard (S) 13 5 72 44 23 66

B Craig Martin (M) 14 6 70 49 26 65

B David Thompson (N) 12 6 67 46 29 61

B Rob Wallis (S) 11 7 61 37 26 59

B Dean McCarthur (M) 10 8 56 35 27 56

B Ray Simms (Y) 1 1 50 5 3 62

B Steve Marriott (M) 2 2 50 8 7 53

B Keni Baida (D) 3 3 50 12 11 52

B Mark Shadiac (N) 1 1 50 3 3 50

B James Putland (M) 1 1 50 4 4 50

B Peter Campbell (N) 1 3 25 4 9 31

B Murray Russell (Y) 4 12 25 15 42 26

B Bryce Pritchard (N) 1 3 25 3 10 23

B Malcolm Farmer (N) 4 18 18 21 59 26

B Dan Maxwell (M) 1 5 17 5 17 23

B Paul Cotton (Y) 1 5 17 5 17 23

B Rob Herbertt (S) 1 7 12 9 21 30

B Sean Gallagher (Y) 1 19 5 9 57 14

B Herman Striegnitz (M) 0 2 0 2 6 25



B Scott Simpson (N) 0 2 0 1 6 14

B Jess Campbell (D) 0 2 0 1 6 14

B Maxwell Rush (M) 0 2 0 0 6 0

B James Hanson (S) 0 2 0 0 6 0

B Mike Mignanelli (M) 0 2 0 0 6 0

B Roy Simms (Y) 0 2 0 0 6 0

C James Hanson (S) 12 0 100 36 3 92

C Peter Griffith (M) 2 0 100 6 2 75

C Craig Martin (M) 2 0 100 6 2 75

C Deb (S) 1 0 100 3 1 75

C Rob Herbertt (S) 13 2 87 42 9 82

C Dan Maxwell (M) 13 3 81 40 21 66

C Murray Russell (Y) 3 1 75 11 5 69

C Jess Campbell (D) 18 6 75 59 34 63

C Tom Campbell (D) 18 8 69 62 42 60

C Steve Marriott (M) 8 6 57 29 23 56

C Paul Cotton (Y) 7 6 54 27 23 54

C John Hignett (S) 1 1 50 4 3 57

C Maxwell Rush (Y) 5 7 42 19 29 40

C Rory Rogers (N) 4 6 40 17 20 46

C Mark Shadiac (N) 5 9 36 24 28 46

C Lyndell (S) 4 8 33 21 24 47

C Scott Simpson (N) 4 8 33 20 26 43

C Malcolm Farmer (N) 1 3 25 6 9 40

C Jeff Mountford (N) 3 9 25 14 28 33

C Friedrich Hillen (M) 1 5 17 8 17 32

C Paul Whittlesea (Y) 1 7 12 4 22 15

C Ritchie McDougall (Y) 1 8 11 3 26 10

C Amber Rudd (M) 1 11 8 6 33 15

C Hayden Maxwell (M) 0 2 0 2 6 25

C Sean Gallagher (Y) 0 1 0 1 3 25

C Simon Scott (S) 0 4 0 2 12 14

C Kaye Casey (S) 0 2 0 0 6 0

C Scott Simpson (Y) 0 1 0 0 3 0

C Wendy Baida (D) 0 2 0 0 6 0

D Mark Shadiac (N) 4 0 100 12 0 100

D Shahin Shahrooei (N) 2 0 100 6 0 100

D Friedrich Hillen (M) 6 0 100 18 5 78

D Mario (N) 1 0 100 3 1 75

D John Hignett (S) 1 0 100 3 2 60

D Scott Simpson (N) 7 1 88 22 8 73

D Rory Rogers (N) 10 2 83 34 13 72

D Cathy Smith (S) 12 3 80 39 18 68

D Coralie Law (N) 7 2 78 23 8 74

D Lyndell (S) 3 1 75 11 3 79

D Maxwell Rush (Y) 5 2 71 17 12 59

D Chloe Campbell (D) 18 8 69 60 32 65

D Wendy Baida (D) 14 8 64 49 35 58



D Jeff Mountford (N) 3 2 60 10 8 56

D John Munday (S) 6 4 60 20 16 56

D Simon Scott (D) 1 1 50 5 4 56

D Graham Alexander (Y) 1 1 50 3 3 50

D Simon Scott (S) 1 1 50 4 5 44

D Janet (N) 1 1 50 3 4 43

D Hayden Maxwell (M) 5 7 42 20 23 47

D Amber Rudd (M) 5 7 42 20 25 44

D Paul Whittlesea (Y) 3 5 38 12 18 40

D Bayley Wagner (Y) 1 2 33 3 8 27

D Kaye Casey (S) 4 10 29 16 32 33

D Ritchie McDougall (Y) 2 7 22 11 22 33

D Nick Rudd (M) 4 18 18 32 56 36

D Billy Russell (Y) 1 14 7 4 42 9

D Heather Thompson (N) 0 5 0 3 15 17

D Helen Pritchard (N) 0 4 0 2 12 14

D Scott Simpson (Y) 0 2 0 1 6 14

D Viktoria Hillen (M) 0 2 0 0 6 0

D Sandy Voumard (S) 0 2 0 0 6 0

D Bailey (Y) 0 2 0 0 6 0

D Sophia Campbell (M) 0 2 0 0 6 0


